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FALL 2018 SCHEDULE
Updated  December 4, 2018

DAY  DATE  TIME EVENT

Sunday  October 21  10:00am Keeper Training/Practice
Franklin Twp Fields, Newfield

Sunday  October 28  10:00am Practice
Marlton Park, Woodstown, NJ

Sunday  November 4  10:00am Practice
Marlton Park, Woodstown, NJ

Sunday  November 11  1:30pm Scrimmage  vs Deptford Galaxy
Deptford SA, Wenonah, NJ

Sunday  November 18  10:00am Scrimmage vs Millville Pride
Millville Soccer Complex, Millville, NJ

Sat-Sun  November 24-25  TBD Kirkwood Charlotte Moran Showcase
New Castle, DE

Wednesday  November 28  7:00pm Practice
Gaetano Indoor, Newfield, NJ

Sat-Sun  December 1-2  TBD EDP Winter Classic 
Pittsgrove/Bordentown

Monday December 3  6:30pm Practice
Pitman, NJ

Wednesday  December 5  7:00pm Practice
Gaetano Indoor, Newfield, NJ

Sat-Sun  December 8-9  TBD PA Classics Winter Showcase
Lancaster, PA
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